Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Taylor - (746799) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.70
2:21.65
2:28.46
2:31.19
2:33.54
2:33.56
2:38.30
2:40.73
2:41.36
2:41.63
2:41.99
2:43.98
2:45.25
2:48.13
2:50.87
2:56.88
3:02.56
3:07.06
3:07.19
3:09.49

3:15.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:17.70

2:21.65
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

514
472
410
388
370
370
338
323
319
317
315
304
297
282
269
242
220
205
204
197
180

WA Pts

514
472

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I T I T I T

I I I I I I I T

Round

H
H

Date

13/04/14
08/09/13
11/02/12
16/10/11
03/12/11
10/12/11
31/10/10
06/11/10
19/09/10
10/04/11
22/01/11
03/07/10
08/05/10
18/04/10
07/03/10
07/02/10
23/01/10
05/12/09
25/10/09
27/09/09
04/07/09

Date

13/04/14
08/09/13

Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet
Newburn New Year Meet
Tynemouth Autumn Gala

BG North East Region Championships
Derwentside Christmas Cracker
Chester-Le-Street Junior

BG North East SC Champs

South Tyneside Meet

South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet
Newburn New Year Graded Meet
Farewell to Felling

Middlesbrough Open Meet

South Tyneside Graded
Northumberland & Durham CC
Middlesbrough AA Grade Meet
Newburn ASC New Year Meet
Wear Valley Christmas Mt

Chester Le Street Junior

South Tyneside Sept Meet
Gateshead & Whickham

Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

Venue

South Shields
Hebburn

Stanley
Tynemouth
Sunderland
Stanley
Chester-Le-Street
Sunderland
Hebburn
Hebburn

Stanley
Gateshead
Middlesbrough
Hebburn
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Chester-le-Street
Hebburn

Gateshead

Venue

South Shields

Hebburn

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 2
South Tyne 4
South Tyne 4
South Tyne 2
South Tyne 4
South Tyne 4
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 2
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 2
South Tyne 4
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 4
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3

Club Swam Under Level

South Tyne 3

South Tyne 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:28.46
2:33.56
2:33.54
2:31.19
2:41.63
2:41.99
2:40.73
2:38.30
2:41.36
2:43.98
2:45.25
2:48.13
2:50.87
2:56.88
3:02.56
3:07.06
3:07.19
3:09.49

3:15.01

Copyright 2024

410
370
370
388
317
315
323
338
319
304
297
282
269
242
220
205
204
197
180

m I I I

I I T I T

I I I I I I I T

11/02/12
10/12/11
03/12/11
16/10/11
10/04/11
22/01/11
06/11/10
31/10/10
19/09/10
03/07/10
08/05/10
18/04/10
07/03/10
07/02/10
23/01/10
05/12/09
25/10/09
27/09/09
04/07/09

Newburn New Year Meet

Derwentside Christmas Cracker

BG North East Region Championships

Tynemouth Autumn Gala

South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

BG North East SC Champs
Chester-Le-Street Junior

South Tyneside Meet

Farewell to Felling
Middlesbrough Open Meet
South Tyneside Graded
Northumberland & Durham CC
Middlesbrough AA Grade Meet
Newburn ASC New Year Meet
Wear Valley Christmas Mt
Chester Le Street Junior
South Tyneside Sept Meet

Gateshead & Whickham

Stanley

Stanley
Sunderland
Tynemouth
Hebburn

Stanley
Sunderland
Chester-Le-Street
Hebburn
Gateshead
Middlesbrough
Hebburn
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Chester-le-Street
Hebburn

Gateshead

South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne
South Tyne

South Tyne

Page 2/2
3
4
2

e

w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



