Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Taylor - (746799) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.70	514	Н	13/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
2:21.65	472	Н	08/09/13	South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	3
2:28.46	410	Н	11/02/12	Newburn New Year Meet	Stanley	South Tyne	3
2:31.19	388	F	16/10/11	Tynemouth Autumn Gala	Tynemouth	South Tyne	3
2:33.54	370	Н	03/12/11	BG North East Region Championships	Sunderland	South Tyne	2
2:33.56	370	Н	10/12/11	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley	South Tyne	4
2:38.30	338	Н	31/10/10	Chester-Le-Street Junior	Chester-Le-Street	South Tyne	4
2:40.73	323	Н	06/11/10	BG North East SC Champs	Sunderland	South Tyne	2
2:41.36	319	Н	19/09/10	South Tyneside Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	4
2:41.63	317	Н	10/04/11	South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	4
2:41.99	315	Н	22/01/11	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	South Tyne	3
2:43.98	304		03/07/10	Farewell to Felling	Gateshead	South Tyne	3
2:45.25	297	Н	08/05/10	Middlesbrough Open Meet	Middlesbrough	South Tyne	2
2:48.13	282	Н	18/04/10	South Tyneside Graded	Hebburn	South Tyne	3
2:50.87	269	Н	07/03/10	Northumberland & Durham CC	Middlesbrough	South Tyne	2
2:56.88	242	Н	07/02/10	Middlesbrough AA Grade Meet	Middlesbrough	South Tyne	4
3:02.56	220	Н	23/01/10	Newburn ASC New Year Meet	Stanley	South Tyne	3
3:07.06	205	Н	05/12/09	Wear Valley Christmas Mt	Bishop Auckland	South Tyne	3
3:07.19	204	Н	25/10/09	Chester Le Street Junior	Chester-le-Street	South Tyne	4
3:09.49	197	Н	27/09/09	South Tyneside Sept Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	3
3:15.01	180		04/07/09	Gateshead & Whickham	Gateshead	South Tyne	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:17.70	514	Н	13/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	South Tyne	3
Copy	2:21.65 right 202	472 4	Н	08/09/13	South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:28.46	410	Н	11/02/12	Newburn New Year Meet	Stanley	South Tyne	3
2:33.56	370	Н	10/12/11	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley	South Tyne	4
2:33.54	370	Н	03/12/11	BG North East Region Championships	Sunderland	South Tyne	2
2:31.19	388	F	16/10/11	Tynemouth Autumn Gala	Tynemouth	South Tyne	3
2:41.63	317	Н	10/04/11	South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	4
2:41.99	315	Н	22/01/11	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	South Tyne	3
2:40.73	323	Н	06/11/10	BG North East SC Champs	Sunderland	South Tyne	2
2:38.30	338	Н	31/10/10	Chester-Le-Street Junior	Chester-Le-Street	South Tyne	4
2:41.36	319	Н	19/09/10	South Tyneside Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	4
2:43.98	304		03/07/10	Farewell to Felling	Gateshead	South Tyne	3
2:45.25	297	Н	08/05/10	Middlesbrough Open Meet	Middlesbrough	South Tyne	2
2:48.13	282	Н	18/04/10	South Tyneside Graded	Hebburn	South Tyne	3
2:50.87	269	Н	07/03/10	Northumberland & Durham CC	Middlesbrough	South Tyne	2
2:56.88	242	Н	07/02/10	Middlesbrough AA Grade Meet	Middlesbrough	South Tyne	4
3:02.56	220	Н	23/01/10	Newburn ASC New Year Meet	Stanley	South Tyne	3
3:07.06	205	Н	05/12/09	Wear Valley Christmas Mt	Bishop Auckland	South Tyne	3
3:07.19	204	Н	25/10/09	Chester Le Street Junior	Chester-le-Street	South Tyne	4
3:09.49	197	Н	27/09/09	South Tyneside Sept Meet	Hebburn	South Tyne	3
3:15.01	180		04/07/09	Gateshead & Whickham	Gateshead	South Tyne	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS